01/16/26 08:16:08

Sydenham (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Freeman Road

Auction Opens. Fri, May 19 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004

0005
0006
0007

0008

0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

No Soup For You - Seinfeld Themed Soup
Bowl / Mug

Looney Tunes Bugs Bunny & Taz Neck Tie

Life Source Blood Pressure Monitor With
Stethoscope

Fender Stratocaster Guitar Themed Metal Water
Bottle

Betty Boop Tin Metal Sign
Vintage Car Themed Coaster Set Of 6

Princess Diana Collectors Stamp Sheet With
COA

M.J. Hummel Framed Collectors Plate The
Apple Tree/ Little Companions

Comic Book Lot Of 57
Bud Light Bar Unopened Coaster Lot Of 100

MOPAR Dodge Theme Bottle Insulated Holder
Set

Antique Door Knob & Lock

Frozen Theme Fish Tank

Ka Polk Hand Painted Tile

Keep Calm And Rock On Coffee/ TeaMug
Curling Themed Metal Tray

Bone Children Graphic Novel Style Books
Tobacco Humidor Barrel Themed

Victorian Themed Advertising Piggy Bank
Leeds And Grenville Reference Book

Sony Handicap Underwater Case

1963 Hansen's Culture Flask Glass Milk Bottle
Facebook - You Like This Glass

DY SON Vacuum Head Lot Of 4

Toronto Maple Leafs Chrome Mug

Hello Kitty Handbag / Purse

13

Auction Closes. Mon, May 29 8:00pm ET

Lot
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

0051
0052

Title

SCOTTY DOG SCOTTISH TERRIER
THEMED DOG TREAT AIRTIGHT
CANISTER

AC/DC Band Mug

Smirnoff Vodka Bottle Speaker Party System
The Indian History Of British Columbia Book
Motorcycle Chain Theme License Plate Bracket
Handmade Native Birch Bark Canoe With Oar
Maynard's Original Gummies Bear Candy Jar
Sock Puppet Kit Lot Of 2

Boston Bruins Sweater

Tommy Hilfiger Golf Pullover Jacket

Seven Everyday Sling Baby Carrier

21 Speed Bike

Avonmore All Wool T. Eaton Co. Canada
Blanket

Braun Medical Thermometer NEW
Sterling Silver Necklace Chain
Mizuno Golf Hat - New With Tags
Steiff Eli Drake Duck Stuffed Animal

Blue Mountain Pottery Blue Cobalt Granite
Bowl

Kids Mountain Bike

Marble Decorative Egg Set Of 2

Pink Floyd Live Concert Double CD Set
Itzbeen Pocket Nanny Baby Reminder
Kodak Disk Camera

King & Queen Of Hearts Creamer & Sugar
Bowls

VictoriaWare Blue & White Fruit Bowl

Organ Grinder Themed Salt & Pepper Shaker
Set



Lot
0053

0054
0055
0056

0057
0058

0059

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082

0083
0084

0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

Title

Scottish Themed Table Frame & Clock -
Hallmarked

3 Piece New Rain Suit - Size Medium
Gallwey's Irish Coffee Decanter Bottle

NIPPON HAND PAINTED SERVING BOWL
CANDY DISH

Nippon Hand Painted Serving Bowl

NIPPON HAND PAINTED DECORATIVE
BOWL FLOWER FLORAL PATTERN

German Handmade / Hand painted Beer Stein
Theme Candle By Johann Gunter

Framed Map

Framed Oil Painting - Signed By The Artist
Trailer Hitch With Ball

Lot Of 16 Vintage Playboy Magazines
Framed Origina Oil Painting

Gl Joe Toy Lot Of 2

Older Large Decorative Basket
Superman Themed Telephone

Native Hand Painted Artwork Of Fish Eagle
Native Hand Painted Original Artwork
Newspaper Institute Of America
Tools & Tool Box Lot

Handmade Birch bark Basket

Map Themed Lidded Ice Bucket

1980's MAD Magazine Lot Of 2

New York License Plate Matching Set
Alcohol Bottle Pouring Topper Lot Of 5
Carpet Runner

Large Oil Painting Of Tiger

Area Rug

Large Mixed Stamp Lot

Unused Dime/ Coin Holder Lot Of 50

Original German Olympic Card / Photo Lot -
WW2

Antique Cabinet Photo Lot Of 2

Matchbox Toy Car / Vehicle Set Of 2 - New /
Unopened

Wall Sticker Lot Of 3

NIKE Mercurial Vapor Sports Cleat Shoes
1972 United States Half Dollar Coin
Canadian Half Dollar Coin Lot Of 4

1967 British Large Penny Lot Of 2 Coins
Lot of 16 Mixed World Coins

2/3

Lot

0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

0108
0109

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

01/16/26 08:16:08

Title

Canada Five Cent Coin Lot Of 9
Pokemon Card Large Mixed Lot Of 79 Cards
Magic Card Mixed Lot Of 50 Cards

Y u-Gi-Oh Mixed Card Lot Of 45 Cards
Mixed Vintage Postcard Lot

Large Matchbook Collection

1940 German War Time Coin
Popsocket Lot Of 4

Y ellow Fidget Spinner

Antique Framed Photograph Of Man
German Beer Glass Boot

1939 & 1945 Star Weekly Newspaper
Magazines

Large Comic Book Collection
New Remote Control Helicopter
Sherwood Hockey Skates
Large Mixed Hockey Card Lot

Hand Signed & Game Used Jersey Swatch
Limited Edition Card Lot Of 5

Hockey Jersey & Autographed Card Lot Of 7

Game Used Hockey Jersey Swatch Card Lot Of
5

World War 2 Reference Book

Double Blade Pocket Knife

Winnie The Pooh Toy

Older Teddy Bear Themed Metal Painted Mug
1967 Popeye Book

Matchbox Diecast Car Carrying Case

1918 British Large Penny

1966 Canadian Ten Cent Coin

Chalkboard & Whiteboard Combination
Captain America New Watch

2017 New Caendar Lot Of 6

Vintage Playboy Magazine Lot Of 9

Oil Painting Original & Artist Signed
Pocket Knife Set Of 2

Canadian Half Dollar Coin Lot Of 4
Canadian Half Dollar Coin Lot Of 4

Ducks Unlimited Salt / Pepper Mill Grinder
1958 Chevy Impala Unopened Model

My Spy Birdhouse - Peek Into The World
Older Teak Wood Level Tool

Dwarf Fishing With Animated Dog Theme
Alarm Clock



Lot

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137

0138
0139
0140

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Canadian Themed Glass Coaster Set Of 4
Norwegian CONAN Comic Book

AVON Mouse Themed Bottle Of Cologne
Milk Bottle Caps- Lot Of 5 Local Cap Lot
Classic Corvette Themed Pin

Dinosaurs TV Show Theme Toy Set Of 4

COLDPLAY Album Parachutes Sheet Music
Book

Star Wars Origina VHS Movie
The Valley Of Trent Reference Book

Starbucks Coffee Company Large Drink
Tumbler

maxsold.com

3/3

01/16/26 08:16:08



