

Sydenham (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Freeman Road

Auction Opens: Fri, May 19 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Mon, May 29 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	No Soup For You - Seinfeld Themed Soup Bowl / Mug
0002	Looney Tunes Bugs Bunny & Taz Neck Tie
0003	Life Source Blood Pressure Monitor With Stethoscope
0004	Fender Stratocaster Guitar Themed Metal Water Bottle
0005	Betty Boop Tin Metal Sign
0006	Vintage Car Themed Coaster Set Of 6
0007	Princess Diana Collectors Stamp Sheet With COA
0008	M.J. Hummel Framed Collectors Plate The Apple Tree / Little Companions
0009	Comic Book Lot Of 57
0010	Bud Light Bar Unopened Coaster Lot Of 100
0011	MOPAR Dodge Theme Bottle Insulated Holder Set
0012	Antique Door Knob & Lock
0013	Frozen Theme Fish Tank
0014	Kaj Polk Hand Painted Tile
0015	Keep Calm And Rock On Coffee / Tea Mug
0016	Curling Themed Metal Tray
0017	Bone Children Graphic Novel Style Books
0018	Tobacco Humidor Barrel Themed
0019	Victorian Themed Advertising Piggy Bank
0020	Leeds And Grenville Reference Book
0021	Sony Handicap Underwater Case
0022	1963 Hansen's Culture Flask Glass Milk Bottle
0023	Facebook - You Like This Glass
0024	DYSON Vacuum Head Lot Of 4
0025	Toronto Maple Leafs Chrome Mug
0026	Hello Kitty Handbag / Purse

Lot	Title
0027	SCOTTY DOG SCOTTISH TERRIER THEMED DOG TREAT AIRTIGHT CANISTER
0028	AC/DC Band Mug
0029	Smirnoff Vodka Bottle Speaker Party System
0030	The Indian History Of British Columbia Book
0031	Motorcycle Chain Theme License Plate Bracket
0032	Handmade Native Birch Bark Canoe With Oar
0033	Maynard's Original Gummies Bear Candy Jar
0034	Sock Puppet Kit Lot Of 2
0035	Boston Bruins Sweater
0036	Tommy Hilfiger Golf Pullover Jacket
0037	Seven Everyday Sling Baby Carrier
0038	21 Speed Bike
0039	Avonmore All Wool T. Eaton Co. Canada Blanket
0040	Braun Medical Thermometer NEW
0041	Sterling Silver Necklace Chain
0042	Mizuno Golf Hat - New With Tags
0043	Steiff Eli Drake Duck Stuffed Animal
0044	Blue Mountain Pottery Blue Cobalt Granite Bowl
0045	Kids Mountain Bike
0046	Marble Decorative Egg Set Of 2
0047	Pink Floyd Live Concert Double CD Set
0048	Itzbeen Pocket Nanny Baby Reminder
0049	Kodak Disk Camera
0050	King & Queen Of Hearts Creamer & Sugar Bowls
0051	Victoria Ware Blue & White Fruit Bowl
0052	Organ Grinder Themed Salt & Pepper Shaker Set

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0053	Scottish Themed Table Frame & Clock - Hallmarked	0091	Canada Five Cent Coin Lot Of 9
0054	3 Piece New Rain Suit - Size Medium	0092	Pokemon Card Large Mixed Lot Of 79 Cards
0055	Gallwey's Irish Coffee Decanter Bottle	0093	Magic Card Mixed Lot Of 50 Cards
0056	NIPPON HAND PAINTED SERVING BOWL CANDY DISH	0094	Yu-Gi-Oh Mixed Card Lot Of 45 Cards
0057	Nippon Hand Painted Serving Bowl	0095	Mixed Vintage Postcard Lot
0058	NIPPON HAND PAINTED DECORATIVE BOWL FLOWER FLORAL PATTERN	0096	Large Matchbook Collection
0059	German Handmade / Hand painted Beer Stein Theme Candle By Johann Gunter	0097	1940 German War Time Coin
0060	Framed Map	0098	Popsocket Lot Of 4
0061	Framed Oil Painting - Signed By The Artist	0099	Yellow Fidget Spinner
0062	Trailer Hitch With Ball	0100	Antique Framed Photograph Of Man
0063	Lot Of 16 Vintage Playboy Magazines	0101	German Beer Glass Boot
0064	Framed Original Oil Painting	0102	1939 & 1945 Star Weekly Newspaper Magazines
0065	GI Joe Toy Lot Of 2	0103	Large Comic Book Collection
0066	Older Large Decorative Basket	0104	New Remote Control Helicopter
0067	Superman Themed Telephone	0105	Sherwood Hockey Skates
0068	Native Hand Painted Artwork Of Fish Eagle	0106	Large Mixed Hockey Card Lot
0069	Native Hand Painted Original Artwork	0107	Hand Signed & Game Used Jersey Swatch Limited Edition Card Lot Of 5
0070	Newspaper Institute Of America	0108	Hockey Jersey & Autographed Card Lot Of 7
0071	Tools & Tool Box Lot	0109	Game Used Hockey Jersey Swatch Card Lot Of 5
0072	Handmade Birch bark Basket	0110	World War 2 Reference Book
0073	Map Themed Lidded Ice Bucket	0111	Double Blade Pocket Knife
0074	1980's MAD Magazine Lot Of 2	0112	Winnie The Pooh Toy
0075	New York License Plate Matching Set	0113	Older Teddy Bear Themed Metal Painted Mug
0076	Alcohol Bottle Pouring Topper Lot Of 5	0114	1967 Popeye Book
0077	Carpet Runner	0115	Matchbox Diecast Car Carrying Case
0078	Large Oil Painting Of Tiger	0116	1918 British Large Penny
0079	Area Rug	0117	1966 Canadian Ten Cent Coin
0080	Large Mixed Stamp Lot	0118	Chalkboard & Whiteboard Combination
0081	Unused Dime / Coin Holder Lot Of 50	0119	Captain America New Watch
0082	Original German Olympic Card / Photo Lot - WW2	0120	2017 New Calendar Lot Of 6
0083	Antique Cabinet Photo Lot Of 2	0121	Vintage Playboy Magazine Lot Of 9
0084	Matchbox Toy Car / Vehicle Set Of 2 - New / Unopened	0122	Oil Painting Original & Artist Signed
0085	Wall Sticker Lot Of 3	0123	Pocket Knife Set Of 2
0086	NIKE Mercurial Vapor Sports Cleat Shoes	0124	Canadian Half Dollar Coin Lot Of 4
0087	1972 United States Half Dollar Coin	0125	Canadian Half Dollar Coin Lot Of 4
0088	Canadian Half Dollar Coin Lot Of 4	0126	Ducks Unlimited Salt / Pepper Mill Grinder
0089	1967 British Large Penny Lot Of 2 Coins	0127	1958 Chevy Impala Unopened Model
0090	Lot of 16 Mixed World Coins	0128	My Spy Birdhouse - Peek Into The World
		0129	Older Teak Wood Level Tool
		0130	Dwarf Fishing With Animated Dog Theme Alarm Clock

Lot	Title
0131	Canadian Themed Glass Coaster Set Of 4
0132	Norwegian CONAN Comic Book
0133	AVON Mouse Themed Bottle Of Cologne
0134	Milk Bottle Caps - Lot Of 5 Local Cap Lot
0135	Classic Corvette Themed Pin
0136	Dinosaurs TV Show Theme Toy Set Of 4
0137	COLDPLAY Album Parachutes Sheet Music Book
0138	Star Wars Original VHS Movie
0139	The Valley Of Trent Reference Book
0140	Starbucks Coffee Company Large Drink Tumbler

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com